

VBG Group launches new website

Today, VBG Group has launched an updated website at www.vbggroup.com. The website is available in both Swedish and English and provides a description of the company.

The redesigned website aligns with the group's updated visual identity and is built on modern technology to enhance user accessibility and streamline internal processes.

VBG Group is committed to maintaining open and accurate communication. In our new website, significant emphasis has been placed on creating a simple and clear information structure and navigation, making it easy for users to find what they are looking for. We also aim to more prominently showcase that we are a global industrial group dedicated to sustainable and profitable growth.

Most welcome to visit VBG Group at: www.vbggroup.com

Contacts

Anders Erkén, President & CEO Telephone: +46 521 27 77 88

E-mail: anders.erken@vbggroup.com

About Us

VBG Group AB (publ), domiciled in Vänersborg, is the Parent company of an international engineering Group with wholly owned companies in Europe, North America, Brazil, South Africa, India and China. The Group's operations are divided into three divisions – Truck & Trailer Equipment, Mobile Thermal Solutions and Ringfeder Power Transmission – with products that are marketed under strong, well-known brands. VBG Group AB's Series B share was introduced on the stock exchange in 1987 and is listed today on the Nasdaq Stockholm Mid Cap list.

Attachments

VBG Group launches new website